
 

Tarif applicable jusqu’a – prix HT à la pièce Tarif applicable jusqu’au 31/12/2025 –  

 Tél. 03 85 36 92 26 -    06.15.64.13.75 -   Tél. 03 85 36 92 26 - mobile :    06.15.64.13.75 -  la_marmite@alicepro.fr 
24A Impasse de la Romaine - 01570 FEILLENS 24A Impasse de la Romaine - 01570 FEILLENS 

                                
                                

 
 

 

 

.................  17.00 € HT  

 Plateau repas n°2 ................................ ................................ .................  19.00 € HT  

................................ ................................ .................  21.00 € HT  

 

Plateaux repas froids

Carte entreprise 



 

Tarif applicable jusqu’a – prix HT à la pièce Tarif applicable jusqu’au 31/12/2025 –  

 Tél. 03 85 36 92 26 -    06.15.64.13.75 -   Tél. 03 85 36 92 26 - mobile :    06.15.64.13.75 -  la_marmite@alicepro.fr 
24A Impasse de la Romaine - 01570 FEILLENS 24A Impasse de la Romaine - 01570 FEILLENS 

                                
                                

 
 

Boissons  

 
Eau plate (1.5 l) ................................ ................................ ...............  2,00 € HT  

Eau plate (0.5 l) ................................ ................................ ...............  1,50 € HT  

Eau gazeuse (1 l) ................................ ................................ ..............  2,00 € HT  

Vin blanc (75 cl) ................................ ................................ ...............  14.50 € HT  

Vin rouge (75 cl) ................................ ................................ ..............  12.50 € HT  

 
 
 

 

.............................   21.00 € HT  

.............................................................   26.00 € HT  

Buffets froids


